
Bid Opening: Tuesday, July 13, 2010, 2:30PM
Mandatory Job Walk: Monday, June 21, 2010, 1:30PM
Project No: FM100369S/293-14 

UCSB Manzanita Village E-Key Project, Building Numbers 877-893 

PLAN HOLDERS DISTRIBUTION LIST

Company Address City State Zip Phone Fax Gen/Sub Date Add #1 Add #2 Add #3 Add #4
UCSB

PLAN ROOMS
Bid America 41085 Elm Street Murrieta CA 92562 951/677-4819 951/677-4814 Plan Rm 06/11/10 07/09/10 07/21/10 07/23/10 07/30/10
Builders Notebook 608 W. Pedregosa St. Santa Barbara CA 93101 877/776-5436 805/262-6338 Plan Rm 06/11/10 07/09/10 07/21/10 07/23/10 07/30/10
McGraw-Hill Construction Data 1333 S. Mayflower Ave, 3rd Fl Monrovia CA 91016 626/932-6181 626/932-6189 Plan Rm 06/15/10 07/09/10 07/21/10 07/23/10 07/30/10
Reed Construction Data 30 Technology Parkway South, Ste 500 Norcross GA 30092 800/876-4045 800/303-8629 Plan Rm 06/11/10 07/09/10 07/21/10 07/23/10 07/30/10
San Luis Obispo Contractor's Assoc. 3563 Sueldo, Ste G San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-7330 805/543-7016 Plan Rm 06/11/10 07/09/10 07/21/10 07/23/10 07/30/10
Santa Maria Contractor's Assoc. 2003 N. Preisker Lane, Ste A Santa Maria CA 93454 805/925-1191 805/922-2983 Plan Rm 06/11/10 07/09/10 07/21/10 07/23/10 07/30/10
Ventura County Contractor's Assoc. 1830 Lockwood Street Oxnard CA 93030 805/981-8088 805/981-8089 Plan Rm 06/11/10 07/09/10 07/21/10 07/23/10 07/30/10
Santa Barbara Contractors Association 430 East Carrill Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/884-1100 805/884-1108 Plan Rm 06/15/10 07/09/10 07/21/10 07/23/10 07/30/10

CONSULTANTS
SafirRosetti 388 17th St. Suite 230 Oakland CA 94612 510/288-8373 510/839-4791 06/11/10 07/09/10 07/21/10 07/23/10 07/30/10

CONTRACTORS
Taft Electric 1694 Eastman Avenue Ventura CA 93003 805/642-0121 805/650-9015 Sub 06/14/10 07/09/10 07/21/10 07/23/10 07/30/10
Security Signal Devices, Inc. 1740 N. Lemon Street Anaheim CA 92801 714/449-9900 714/449-0403 06/14/10 07/09/10 07/21/10 07/23/10 07/30/10
Blum & Sons Electric 606 Linden Avenue Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-1010 805/684-2260 Sub 06/22/10 07/09/10 07/21/10 07/23/10 07/30/10
HBE 1511 East Orangethorpe Ave. Suite A Fullerton CA 92831 714/231-8500 714/525-4386 Sub 06/22/10 07/09/10 07/21/10 07/23/10 07/30/10
Convergint Technologies 607 N. Poplar Street Orange CA 92868 714/546-2780 714/546-2457 General 06/24/10 07/09/10 07/21/10 07/23/10 07/30/10


